
Вс. сор.на призы след. комитета до 18 лет
14.09.2018 - 15.09.2018 Армавир

Юно 90+ кг
8 уч.1

17
1

Богатырев Амир (Став)

9

25
2

Зайцев Михаил (Моск)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

3

19
5

Привалов Руслан (КрасД)11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Шахбанов Магомед (Даге)15

31
8

Бовкун Андрей (КрасД)2

18
9

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Бокоев Георгий (Осет)

14

30
12

Лебедев Сергей (Тата)4

20
13

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Сиряк Данила (КЧР)

16

32
16

Богатырев Амир
17

Зайцев Михаил

18

Привалов Руслан
19

Шахбанов Магомед
20

Бовкун Андрей

21

Бокоев Георгий
22

Лебедев Сергей

23

Сиряк Данила
24

Богатырев Амир

Зайцев Михаил

25

Привалов Руслан

Шахбанов Магомед

26

Бовкун Андрей

Бокоев Георгий

27

Лебедев Сергей

Сиряк Данила

28

Зайцев Михаил

Привалов Руслан

37

Бокоев Георгий

Лебедев Сергей

38

Привалов Руслан

Лебедев Сергей

43Привалов Руслан

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Привалов Руслан (КрасД)

2. Лебедев Сергей (Тата)
3. Шахбанов Магомед (Даге)

3. Сиряк Данила (КЧР)
5. Бокоев Георгий (Осет)

5. Зайцев Михаил (Моск)
7. Богатырев Амир (Став)

7. Бовкун Андрей (КрасД)
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